
 
 

Sydney Branch Holidays – 2016 – 2017 

Sydney Branch will remain closed on weekends (Sat. & Sun).  

In addition, the branch will be closed on the following public holidays: 

 

Holiday 2016 2017 

New Year's Day Friday, 1 January Sunday, 1 January 

Additional Day  Monday, 2 January 

Australia Day  Tuesday, 26 January Thursday, 26 January 

Good Friday  Friday, 25 March Friday, 14 April 

Easter Saturday 
(the Saturday following Good 
Friday) 

Saturday, 26 March Saturday, 15 April 

Easter Sunday Sunday, 27 March Sunday, 16 April 

Easter Monday  Monday, 28 March Monday, 17 April 

Anzac Day  Monday, 25 April Tuesday, 25 April 

Queen's Birthday  Monday, 13 June Monday, 12 June 

Bank Holiday  Monday, 1 August Monday, 7 August 

Labour Day  Monday, 3 October Monday, 2 October 

Christmas Day public holiday Sunday, 25 December Monday, 25 December 

Boxing Day Monday, 26 December Tuesday, 26 December 

Additional Day  Tuesday, 27 December  

 


